
CREATIVE
MESSAGE

2-COURSES
*

£17.99

Available from 7th November - 31st December**

*T&C’S apply. Subject to availability. Images for 

illustrative purposes only. Excluding Christmas 

Day and Boxing Day.



MENUFestive 2 COURSES
1

£17.99
Add a 3rd for £3

Starters

Mains Desserts

FESTIVE SIDES
Pigs in Blankets £2.49 (168kcal)

Cauliflower Cheese  £2.49 (268kcal)

Roast Potatoes  £2.49 (274kcal) 

 Upgrade to Loaded Roast Potatoes £4.49 (677kcal) 

Grilled Brussels Sprouts Gratin   
£4.49 (259kcal) 

In a creamy Emmental sauce,  finished with 

Cheddar & mozzarella

Adults need around 2,000kcal a day. Children between 5-10 years 

old need around 1,800kcal a day. This will vary by age and level of 

activity, as some children will need less and some will need more.

Festive Turkey (1,342kcal) 

Served with all the trimmings & gravy

Vegetable Wellington  (1,043kcal) 

Caramelised carrot with mushroom & spinach encased 

in puff pastry. Served with roast potatoes, Tenderstem® 

broccoli, peas & gravy

Salmon with Seafood (+£2.49) 
& Prosecco Sauce**§ (728kcal)

Baked salmon fillet served with garlic potatoes, 

roasted Tenderstem® broccoli & cherry tomatoes 

with a seafood & prosecco sauce

8oz* Rump Steak (+£2.49) 
with Peppercorn Sauce (887kcal) 

30-day-aged British & Irish beef, served with skin-on 

chips, peppercorn sauce, grilled tomato, beer-battered 

onion rings§ & peas. Swap chips & onion rings for a fresh 

mixed salad (-430kcal)

 Upgrade to an 8oz* Sirloin for £2.00 (887kcal)

Festive Stack Burger (1,150kcal)

Stacked with a 4oz* beef burger, turkey slice, pork 

sausage, streaky bacon, cranberry ketchup & 

mayonnaise. Served with skin-on chips & gravy

Cranberry BBQ Smothered Chicken (935kcal) 

Topped with bacon, cheese, & cranberry BBQ sauce. 

Served with skin-on chips, coleslaw, garlic bread 

& a salad garnish

 Upgrade to double-smothered chicken for £3.49 
(+312kcal)

Traditional Christmas Pudding§  (425kcal) 

Packed with cider & rum-soaked fruit & served with 

a warm brandy sauce

Ice Cream Sundae 
with After Eight ® Mints  (491kcal) 

Vanilla ice cream, After Eight® chocolate mints, 

chocolate sauce, mint flavoured sauce & a whip 

of cream  

Billionaires Profiteroles  (492kcal) 
Creamy profiteroles topped with chocolate & caramel 

sauces & a sweet baked oaty crumble 

Melting Snowball Brownie  (596kcal)

Our triple chocolate brownie, served with 

vanilla ice cream

Spiced Apple 
& Blackberry Crumble  

Served with either custard (449kcal), 

vanilla ice cream (440kcal) or make it vegan 

with vegan ice cream (460kcal)

Tomato Soup  (226kcal) 

With garlic & herb croutons
Vegan option available, just ask! (205kcal)

Chicken Liver & Brandy Pâté§ (278kcal) 
With balsamic onion confit & toasted malted bread 

(contains pork) 

Classic Prawn Cocktail^ (369kcal) 

Served with malted bread

Chicken Goujons (426kcal)

Served with a cranberry BBQ sauce

Festive Nachos (544kcal)

With pulled turkey, smoked bacon, cheese, cranberry 

salsa, red chillies & spring onions

Veggie option avaliable, just ask! (487kcal)

Scan here for 
our Non-Gluten- 
Containing Menu

Available from 7th November - 31st December***



SMALL £6.99
3 COURSES

*

3 COURSES
*

BIG £7.99MENU
Kids Festive

Pigs in Blankets (184kcal) 

With ketchup dip

Tortilla Chips  (163kcal)

Served with a cucumber, yoghurt & mint dip 

& diced tomatoes 

Vegan option available, just ask (150kcal)

Christmas Tree Garlic Bread  (227kcal)

Veggie Sticks   (28kcal)

Served with a cucumber, yoghurt & mint dip

Starters

Pigs in Blankets, Mash & Gravy (252kcal)

GARDEN GOURMET® Sensational™ 
Sausage, Mash & Gravy  (279kcal)

Oven-Baked Chicken Baubles (332kcal)

Breaded chicken bites made with 100% chicken 

breast served with skin-on chips

Oven-Baked Fish Bites**  (401kcal)

Breaded pollock fish bites served with skin-on chips

10-Veg Tomato Pasta   (235kcal)

Grilled Chicken Breast (287kcal)

Served with skin-on chips

Festive Turkey (731kcal)

Served with all the trimmings

Christmas Tree Margherita Pizza  (378kcal)

Rudolph Burger (579kcal)

Served with skin-on chips

Spaghetti Bolognese  (288kcal)

Oven-Baked Fish Bites**  (529kcal)

Breaded pollock fish bites served with skin-on chips

Grilled Chicken Breast Burger (432kcal)

Served with skin-on chips

Swap your skin-on chips  (210kcal) for mash  (110kcal) or mini jacket potatoes  (155kcal), just ask!

Small Tums Big Yums

Santa’s Chocolate Brownie  (293kcal) 
Served with fresh strawberries & a whip of cream 

Santa’s Hat Sundae  (175kcal) 
Vanilla ice cream served with fresh strawberries 

& a whip of cream 

Smash The Igloo!  (322kcal)

A white chocolate igloo filled with a sweet chocolate 

surprise! Smash it with the back of your spoon to 

reveal what’s inside…

Fruit Salad   (50kcal)

Berry Blast Sundae
¥
  (124kcal)

Frozen strawberry yoghurt, mixed berries, a whip of 

cream & sprinkles

Vanilla Ice Cream  (186kcal)

With a wafer & sprinkled with chocolate

Pancakes   (252kcal)

With fresh banana & chocolate sauce

Pip Organic Rainbow Fruity Ice Lolly  

(18kcal)

Pip Organic Berry Ice Lolly  (16kcal)

Desserts

PICK 2 YUMMY SIDES
House Salad  (28kcal)

Baked Beans   (41kcal)

Peas   (47kcal)

2 Mini Corn on the Cob    (48kcal)

(Excluding Festive Turkey)

For every 3-course 
meal sold, we donate 
20p to GOSH Charity

81028/PUB/XMAS/ALL



3-COURSES
*

£56.99



Vegetable Wellington  (1,043kcal) 
Caramelised carrot with mushroom & spinach 

encased in puff pastry. Served with roast 

potatoes, Tenderstem® broccoli, peas & gravy 

Fish Medley**§ (763kcal) 
Baked salmon fillet served with garlic potatoes, 

roasted Tenderstem® broccoli & cherry tomatoes 

with a seafood & prosecco sauce§

MENU
3-COURSES

*

£56.99

Mains
Traditional Christmas Pudding§  (425kcal)

Packed with cider & rum-soaked fruit, with a warm 

brandy sauce

Triple Chocolate 
& Orange Brownie  (696kcal) 
Served warm with vanilla ice cream, an orange 

Matchmaker ® & orange flavoured sauce

Spiced Apple 
& Blackberry Crumble  
Served with either custard (449kcal), 

vanilla ice cream (440kcal) or make it vegan 

with vegan ice cream (460kcal)

Billionaires Profiteroles  (492kcal) 
Creamy profiteroles topped with chocolate & 

caramel sauces & a sweet baked oaty crumble

Ice Cream Sundae 
with After Eight ® Mints  (491kcal) 
Vanilla ice cream, After Eight ® chocolate mints, 

chocolate sauce, mint flavoured sauce & a whip 

of cream

Desserts

Christmas Day 

FESTIVE SIDES
Pigs in Blankets £2.49 (168kcal)

Cauliflower Cheese  £2.49 (268kcal)

Roast Potatoes  £2.49 (274kcal) 

 Upgrade to Loaded Roast Potatoes £4.49 (677kcal) 

Grilled Brussels Sprouts Gratin   
£4.49 (259kcal) 

In a creamy Emmental sauce,  finished with 

Cheddar & mozzarella

Tomato & Basil Soup with Cream  (359kcal) 
Drizzled with cream, basil oil & served with 

brioche-style croutons 

Vegan option available, just ask! (292kcal)

Chicken Liver & Brandy Pâté§ (278kcal) 
With balsamic onion confit & toasted 

malted bread (contains pork)

Classic Prawn Cocktail^ (369kcal) 
Served with malted bread

Cheese Fondue§  (785kcal) 
A rich Cheddar, mozzarella & Emmental cheese 

fondue sauce, with toasted garlic bread strips & 

balsamic onion confit 

Starters

CHOOSE FROM OUR 
3 SUCCULENT MEATS

Can’ t decide?
Turkey (1,342kcal), Beef (1,492kcal), 

or Gammon (1,392kcal)

All our roasts are served with crispy roast 

potatoes, a pig in blanket, stuffing, Yorkshire 

pudding, cabbage, Brussels sprouts, honey 

roasted parsnips, carrots, peas & gravy, 

unless stated otherwise

Why not have all 3? (1,415kcal)

Scan here for 
our Non-Gluten- 
Containing Menu

Adults need around 2,000kcal a day. Children between 5-10 years 

old need around 1,800kcal a day. This will vary by age and level of 

activity, as some children will need less and some will need more.



For every 3-course 
meal sold, we donate 

20p to GOSH

MENU
Kids Christmas Day 

3-COURSES
*

£19.99

Turkey (731kcal), Beef (826kcal) 

or  Gammon (782kcal) 

Served with all the trimmings

Christmas Tree Margherita Pizza  (378kcal) 

With a choice of 2 vegetables: peas (+47kcal), 

house salad  (+28kcal), baked beans  (+41kcal) 

or 2 mini corn on the cob  (+48kcal)

Rudolph Burger (579kcal) 

With lettuce & tomato, served with skin-on chips 

and a choice of 2 vegetables: peas (+47kcal), 

house salad  (+28kcal), baked beans  (+41kcal) 

or 2 mini corn on the cob  (+48kcal)

Mains

For every 3-course 
meal sold, we donate 
20p to GOSH Charity

Pigs in Blankets (184kcal)  

With ketchup dip

Christmas Tree Garlic Bread  (227kcal)

Starters
Smash The Igloo!  (322kcal)

A white chocolate igloo filled with a sweet 

chocolate surprise! Smash it with the back of 

your spoon to reveal what’s inside…

Santa’s Chocolate Brownie  (293kcal) 

Served with fresh strawberries 

& a whip of cream

Santa’s Hat Sundae  (175kcal) 

Vanilla ice cream topped with fresh 

strawberries & a whip of cream

Fruit Salad   (50kcal)

Desserts

81031/PUB/XMAS/ALL



CREATIVE
MESSAGE

3-COURSES
1

£25.99



MENUBoxing Day 3-COURSES
1

£25.99

Festive Turkey (1,342kcal) 

Served with all the trimmings & gravy

Vegetable Wellington  (1,043kcal) 

Caramelised carrot with mushroom & spinach encased 

in puff pastry. Served with roast potatoes, Tenderstem® 

broccoli, peas & gravy

Salmon with Seafood (+£2.49) 
& Prosecco Sauce**§ (728kcal)

Baked salmon fillet served with garlic potatoes, 

roasted Tenderstem® broccoli & cherry tomatoes 

with a seafood & prosecco sauce

8oz* Rump Steak (+£2.49) 
with Peppercorn Sauce (887kcal) 

30-day-aged British & Irish beef, served with skin-on 

chips, peppercorn sauce, grilled tomato, beer-battered 

onion rings§ & peas. Swap chips & onion rings for a fresh 

mixed salad (-430kcal)

 Upgrade to an 8oz* Sirloin for £2.00 (887kcal)

Festive Stack Burger (1,150kcal)

Stacked with a 4oz* beef burger, turkey slice, pork 

sausage, streaky bacon, cranberry ketchup & 

mayonnaise. Served with skin-on chips & gravy

Cranberry BBQ Smothered Chicken (935kcal) 

Topped with bacon, cheese, & cranberry BBQ sauce. 

Served with skin-on chips, coleslaw, garlic bread 

& a salad garnish

 Upgrade to double-smothered chicken for +£3.49 
(+312kcal)

Traditional Christmas Pudding§  (425kcal) 

Packed with cider & rum-soaked fruit & served with 

a warm brandy sauce

Ice Cream Sundae 
with After Eight ® Mints  (491kcal) 

Vanilla ice cream, After Eight® chocolate mints, 

chocolate sauce, mint flavoured sauce & a whip 

of cream  

Billionaires Profiteroles  (492kcal) 
Creamy profiteroles topped with chocolate & caramel 

sauces, & a sweet baked oaty crumble 

Melting Snowball Brownie  (596kcal)

Our triple chocolate brownie, served with 

vanilla ice cream

Spiced Apple 
& Blackberry Crumble  

Served with either custard (449kcal), 

vanilla ice cream (440kcal) or make it vegan 

with vegan ice cream (460kcal)

Tomato Soup  (226kcal) 

With garlic & herb croutons
Vegan option available, just ask! (205kcal)

Chicken Liver & Brandy Pâté§ (278kcal) 
With balsamic onion confit & toasted malted bread 

(contains pork) 

Classic Prawn Cocktail^ (369kcal) 

Served with malted bread

Chicken Goujons (426kcal)

Served with a cranberry BBQ sauce

Festive Nachos (544kcal)

With pulled turkey, smoked bacon, cheese, cranberry 

salsa, red chillies & spring onions

Veggie option avaliable, just ask! (487kcal)

Starters

Mains Desserts

FESTIVE SIDES
Pigs in Blankets £2.49 (168kcal)

Cauliflower Cheese  £2.49 (268kcal)

Roast Potatoes  £2.49 (274kcal) 

 Upgrade to Loaded Roast Potatoes £4.49 (677kcal) 

Grilled Brussels Sprouts Gratin   
£4.49 (259kcal) 

In a creamy Emmental sauce,  finished with 

Cheddar & mozzarella

Adults need around 2,000kcal a day. Children between 5-10 years 

old need around 1,800kcal a day. This will vary by age and level of 

activity, as some children will need less and some will need more.

Scan here for 
our Non-Gluten- 
Containing Menu



Day MENU
Kids Boxing 

SMALL £6.99
3-COURSES

*

3-COURSES
*

BIG £7.99Day
PICK 2 YUMMY SIDES

House Salad  (28kcal)

Baked Beans   (41kcal)

Peas   (47kcal)

2 Mini Corn on the Cob    (48kcal)

(Excluding Festive Turkey)

Pigs in Blankets, Mash & Gravy (252kcal)

GARDEN GOURMET® Sensational™ 
Sausage, Mash & Gravy  (279kcal)

Oven-baked Chicken Baubles (332kcal)

Breaded chicken bites made with 100% chicken 

breast served with skin-on chips

Oven-baked Fish Bites**  (401kcal)

Breaded pollock fish bites served with skin-on chips

10-Veg Tomato Pasta   (235kcal)

Grilled Chicken Breast (287kcal)

Served with skin-on chips

Festive Turkey (731kcal)

Served with all the trimmings

Christmas Tree Margherita Pizza  (378kcal)

Rudolph Burger (579kcal)

Served with skin-on chips

Spaghetti Bolognese  (288kcal)

Oven-baked Fish Bites**  (529kcal)

Breaded pollock fish bites served with skin-on chips

Grilled Chicken Breast Burger (432kcal)

Served with skin-on chips

Swap your skin-on chips  (210kcal) for mash  (110kcal) or mini jacket potatoes  (155kcal), just ask!

Small Tums Big Yums

Santa’s Chocolate Brownie  (293kcal) 
Served with fresh strawberries & a whip of cream 

Santa’s Hat Sundae  (175kcal) 
Vanilla ice cream served with fresh strawberries 

& a whip of cream 

Smash The Igloo!  (322kcal)

A white chocolate igloo filled with a sweet chocolate 

surprise! Smash it with the back of your spoon to 

reveal what’s inside…

Fruit Salad   (50kcal)

Berry Blast Sundae
¥
  (124kcal)

Frozen strawberry yoghurt, mixed berries, a whip of 

cream & sprinkles

Vanilla Ice Cream  (186kcal)

With a wafer & sprinkled with chocolate

Pancakes   (252kcal)

With fresh banana & chocolate sauce

Pip Organic Rainbow Fruity Ice Lolly  

(18kcal)

Pip Organic Berry Ice Lolly  (16kcal)

Desserts

Pigs in Blankets (184kcal) 

With ketchup dip

Tortilla Chips  (163kcal)

Served with a cucumber, yoghurt & mint dip 

& diced tomatoes 

Vegan option available, just ask (150kcal)

Christmas Tree Garlic Bread  (227kcal)

Veggie Sticks   (28kcal)

Served with a cucumber, yoghurt & mint dip

Starters

For every 3-course 
meal sold, we donate 
20p to GOSH Charity

81035/PUB/XMAS/ALL


